RECEIVED B1/18/2912 15:41

#1-18-'12 14:24 FREOM-Pratt Hansen TUST215375 T-578 PBAI/BEL1 F-136
P NE-Z 282,
AMENDMENT
TO

AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE

BETWEEN Pratt Hansen Group Inc. THE VENDOR,
AND Allison Corbeil PURCHASER(S)
ON PROPERTY LOT # 33-202. Ferndale Dr. PLAN # S1M-959

DRAWN THE 11¢h DAY OF December 2010

AND CLOSINGONTHE 20th DAY OF Jeouary 2032

IN CONSIDERATION OF THE COVENANTS AND AMENDMENTS PROVIDED HEREIN, THE
FURCHASER{E} AND THE VENDOR HEREEY REVIVE AND RATIFY THE
AFOREMENTIONED AGREEMENT AND AGREE TO THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENTS:

Amend the closing date from January 20 2012 to January 25 2012

and except for such changes as noted herein, all other terms and condifions
contained in this Agreement of Purchase and Sale shall remain the same as stated
therein.

DATEDAT Barie  THIS %(ND DAY OF December 2011

mﬂ%ﬂ /]A&A@ & PURCHASER: A7l A eneid

WITNESS: PIRCHASER:
Accepted:
DATED AT  Barrie TEIs RO~ DAY OF SO~ . 2082

WITNESS:




